
9. Alfred Richter Gedächtnisturnier

Kandern, 09.05.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kevin Doria WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
SS 6:0

52
SS 20:4

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  26 1

2 Medi Abid SGL Village-Neuf
1:30

01 Fr
1:32

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Chris Rothfuß KSK Furtwangen
Fr

2:34

01
SS 19:2

52
 1  5  1  0  23 2
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